
分数段 人数 累计人数
420.00分及以上 2 2
410.00-419.99 11 13
400.00-409.99 17 30
390.00-399.99 38 68
380.00-389.99 49 117
370.00-379.99 55 172
360.00-369.99 54 226
350.00-359.99 38 264
340.00-349.99 26 290
330.00-339.99 15 305
321.00-329.99 9 314
320.99分及以下 12 326

2016年上海市普通高校招生表演类专业统考成绩分布表
总分分段信息（不含缺考）


